Year 10 Summer mock exam timetable (extra time shown in red) 
	Date
	Session one 
Exams start time 9am
	Duration
	Session two 
Exams start time 1.30pm 
(***AA rooms only start at 1.00pm 
AA students go to early lunch at 12.20pm)

	Duration

	Mon 22 April
	Exam Team Training 
Exam rooms set up  
	
	English Literature 
	55m (1h 9m)


	Tues 23 April  
	
RE
	
1h 45m (2h 11m)
	Maths P1 non-calculator ***
	1h 30m (1h 52m)

	Wed 24 April

	English Language
	1h 45m (2h 11m)
	PE Exam 1 ***
	1h 20m (1h 40m)

	Thurs 25 April

	Triple Science Biology
Combined Science Biology
	1h 45m (2h 11m)
1h 15m (1h 33m)
	History Exam 1
Geography Exam 1

	55m (1h 9m)
1h (1h 15m)


	Fri 26 April

	MFL written
	40m (50m)
	Music
	1h (1h 15m)


	Mon 29 April
	PE Exam 2
	1h 30m (1h 52m)
	Maths P2 Calculator ***
	1h 30m (1h 52m)

	Tues 30 April
	Triple Science Chemistry
Combined Science Chemistry
	1h 45m (2h 11m)
1h 15m (1h 33m)
	                             Business ***
	1h 30m (1h 52m)

	Wed 1 May

	Food
	1h 45m (2h 11m)
	French R&L
	1h (1h 15m)


	Thurs 2 May

	Maths P3 Calculator
	1h 30m (1h 52m)
	History Exam 2
Geography Exam 2

	55m (1h 9m)
1h (1h 15m)


	Fri 3 May
	DT

	1h 30m (1h 52m)
	
	

	Tues 7 May
	Triple Science Physics
Combined Science Physics
	1h 45m (2h 11m)
1h 15m (1h 33m)
	Spanish R&L

	1h (1h 15m)


	Weds 8 May
	Child Development
Computer Science 
	
1h 20m (1h 40m)
1h 30m (1h 52m)

	
Final CATCH-UP session 

	


Year 11 MFL Speaking exams – all day Weds 8 May 
